KHOURY

LEAGUE

SEASON

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues

Official Team Schedule

TEAM MANAGER

TEAM
BKO7
GAME # GAME DATE GAME TIME
A285 Tue Apr23  6:00 PM
A287 Thu Apr25  6:00 PM
A295 ThuMay2  6:00 PM
A297 Tue May 7 6:00 PM
A2100 ThuMay9  6:00 PM
A2102 Tue May 14  6:00 PM
A2106 ThuMay 16  6:00 PM
A2108 Tue May 21  6:00 PM
A2116 Tue May 28  6:00 PM
A2118 Thu May 30 6:00 PM
A2121 TueJun 4 6:00 PM
A2123 Thu Jun 6 6:00 PM
A2127 TuelJun1l  6:00 PM
PLAYOFF  Tuelun 18 TBD
PLAYOFF  ThulJun 20 TBD
PLAYOFF  Tuelun 25 TBD
PLAYOFF  ThulJun 27 TBD

COACH SHOWERS

YOUR TEAM

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

MVO08

MV09

MS04

MS03

BKO6

BKO5

MVO08

MV09

MS04

MS03

BKO6

BKO5

MVO08

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

OPPONENT

COACH STOUT

COACH KEITH

COACH SINK

COACH GLASCOCK

COACH LEHR

COACH HERZING

COACH STOUT

COACH KEITH

COACH SINK

COACH GLASCOCK

COACH SHOWERS

COACH HERZING

COACH STOUT

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

2019

AGE DIVISION

LOCATION

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

ATOM II

FIELD

MV1

WE6

MS2

MS2

WE7

WE6

WE7

MV2

WE6

WE6

WE6

WE6

MV2

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues, Inc. ¢ 5400 Meramec Bottom Road e St. Louis, MO 63128

Phone (314) 849-8900 ¢ info@khouryleague.org ® www.khouryleague.org

Copyright (C) 2016, George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues, All Rights Reserved






