

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues

SEASON

Official Team Schedule

TEAM MANAGER

2019

AGE DIVISION

TEAM		TEAM MAN	AGER		LEAGUE		AGE DIVISION	
BK07	COACH SHOWERS				BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE		ATOM II	
GAME #	GAME DATE	GAME TIME	YOUR TEAM		OPPONENT	LOCATION	N	FIELD
A285	Tue Apr 23	6:00 PM	AWAY	MV08	COACH STOUT	MARYVILLE KHOU	RY LEAGUE	MV1
A287	Thu Apr 25	6:00 PM	HOME	MV09	COACH KEITH	BELLEVILLE KHOU	RY LEAGUE	WE6
A295	Thu May 2	6:00 PM	AWAY	MS04	COACH SINK	MASCOUTAH KHOU	JRY LEAGUE	MS2
A297	Tue May 7	6:00 PM	AWAY	MS03	COACH GLASCOCK	MASCOUTAH KHOU	JRY LEAGUE	MS2
A2100	Thu May 9	6:00 PM	AWAY	BK06	COACH LEHR	BELLEVILLE KHOU	RY LEAGUE	WE7
A2102	Tue May 14	6:00 PM	HOME	BK05	COACH HERZING	BELLEVILLE KHOU	RY LEAGUE	WE6
A2106	Thu May 16	6:00 PM	HOME	MV08	COACH STOUT	BELLEVILLE KHOU	RY LEAGUE	WE7
A2108	Tue May 21	6:00 PM	AWAY	MV09	COACH KEITH	MARYVILLE KHOU	RY LEAGUE	MV2
A2116	Tue May 28	6:00 PM	HOME	MS04	COACH SINK	BELLEVILLE KHOU	RY LEAGUE	WE6
A2118	Thu May 30	6:00 PM	HOME	MS03	COACH GLASCOCK	BELLEVILLE KHOU	RY LEAGUE	WE6
A2121	Tue Jun 4	6:00 PM	HOME	BK06	COACH SHOWERS	BELLEVILLE KHOU	RY LEAGUE	WE6
A2123	Thu Jun 6	6:00 PM	AWAY	BK05	COACH HERZING	BELLEVILLE KHOU	RY LEAGUE	WE6
A2127	Tue Jun 11	6:00 PM	AWAY	MV08	COACH STOUT	MARYVILLE KHOU	RY LEAGUE	MV2
PLAYOFF	Tue Jun 18	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
PLAYOFF	Thu Jun 20	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
PLAYOFF	Tue Jun 25	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
PLAYOFF	Thu Jun 27	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
_								

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues, Inc. • 5400 Meramec Bottom Road • St. Louis, MO 63128

Phone (314) 849-8900 • info@khouryleague.org • www.khouryleague.org

Copyright (C) 2016, George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues, All Rights Reserved